
9/1/2017 Friday Amarasekera Kuhn Zhou Sorrentino

9/2/2017 Saturday Botsford Botsford Zhou Sorrentino

9/3/2017 Sunday Mortensen Mortensen Zhou Sorrentino

9/4/2017 Monday Williams Williams Zhou Sorrentino

9/5/2017 Tuesday Botsford Enzor Zlotcavitch Vojtko

9/6/2017 Wednesday Botsford Kuhn Zlotcavitch Vojtko

9/7/2017 Thursday Botsford Williams Zhou Vojtko

9/8/2017 Friday Botsford Botsford Taubenslag Vojtko

9/9/2017 Saturday Amarasekera Amarasekera Taubenslag Vojtko

9/10/2017 Sunday Enzor Enzor Taubenslag Vojtko

9/11/2017 Monday Botsford Kuhn Kostanyan Vojtko

9/12/2017 Tuesday Botsford Mortensen Taubenslag Bussel

9/13/2017 Wednesday Botsford Williams Kostanyan Bussel

9/14/2017 Thursday Botsford Botsford Taubenslag Bussel

9/15/2017 Friday Kuhn Amarasekera Kostanyan Bussel

9/16/2017 Saturday Enzor Enzor Kostanyan Bussel

9/17/2017 Sunday Kuhn Kuhn Kostanyan Bussel

9/18/2017 Monday Botsford Mortensen Taubenslag Bussel

9/19/2017 Tuesday Botsford Williams Kostanyan Gonzalez

9/20/2017 Wednesday Botsford Botsford Taubenslag Gonzalez

9/21/2017 Thursday Mortensen Amarasekera Kostanyan Gonzalez

9/22/2017 Friday Botsford Enzor Lee Gonzalez

9/23/2017 Saturday Kuhn Kuhn Lee Gonzalez

9/24/2017 Sunday Mortensen Mortensen Lee Gonzalez

9/25/2017 Monday Botsford Williams Medsinge Gonzalez

9/26/2017 Tuesday Botsford Amarasekera Lee Bodily

9/27/2017 Wednesday Botsford Botsford Medsinge Bodily

9/28/2017 Thursday Williams Enzor Lee Bodily

9/29/2017 Friday Williams Kuhn Medsinge Bodily

9/30/2017 Saturday Amarasekera Amarasekera Medsinge Bodily

10/1/2017 Sunday Williams Williams Medsinge Bodily

10/2/2017 Monday Mortensen Botsford Lee Bodily

10/3/2017 Tuesday Williams Mortensen Medsinge Sorrentino

10/4/2017 Wednesday Williams Enzor Lee Sorrentino

10/5/2017 Thursday Williams Kuhn Medsinge Sorrentino

10/6/2017 Friday Williams Amarasekera Zhou Sorrentino

10/7/2017 Saturday Williams Williams Zhou Sorrentino

10/8/2017 Sunday Botsford Botsford Zhou Sorrentino

10/9/2017 Monday Williams Mortensen Zlotcavitch Sorrentino

10/10/2017 Tuesday Williams Enzor Zhou Vojtko

10/11/2017 Wednesday Williams Kuhn Zlotcavitch Vojtko

10/12/2017 Thursday Williams Mortensen Zhou Vojtko

10/13/2017 Friday Williams Williams Zlotcavitch Vojtko

10/14/2017 Saturday Botsford Botsford Zlotcavitch Vojtko

10/15/2017 Sunday Amarasekera Kuhn Zlotcavitch Vojtko
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10/16/2017 Monday Williams Enzor Zhou Vojtko

10/17/2017 Tuesday Williams Mortensen Zlotcavitch Gonzalez 

10/18/2017 Wednesday Williams Kuhn Zhou Gonzalez 

10/19/2017 Thursday Williams Williams Zlotcavitch Gonzalez 

10/20/2017 Friday Enzor Botsford Kostanyan Gonzalez 

10/21/2017 Saturday Amarasekera Amarasekera Kostanyan Gonzalez 

10/22/2017 Sunday Enzor Enzor Kostanyan Gonzalez 

10/23/2017 Monday Amarasekera Kuhn Taubenslag Gonzalez 

10/24/2017 Tuesday Amarasekera Amarasekera Kostanyan Bussel

10/25/2017 Wednesday Kuhn Williams Taubenslag Bussel

10/26/2017 Thursday Amarasekera Botsford Kostanyan Bussel

10/27/2017 Friday Amarasekera Mortensen Taubenslag Bussel

10/28/2017 Saturday Enzor Enzor Taubenslag Bussel

10/29/2017 Sunday Kuhn Kuhn Taubenslag Bussel

10/30/2017 Monday Amarasekera Amarasekera Kostanyan Bussel

10/31/2017 Tuesday Botsford Williams Taubenslag Bodily

11/1/2017 Wednesday Amarasekera Botsford Kostanyan Bodily

11/2/2017 Thursday Amarasekera Amarasekera Taubenslag Bodily

11/3/2017 Friday Botsford Enzor Medsinge Bodily

11/4/2017 Saturday Kuhn Kuhn Medsinge Bodily

11/5/2017 Sunday Mortensen Williams  Medsinge Bodily

11/6/2017 Monday Amarasekera Enzor Lee Bodily

11/7/2017 Tuesday Amarasekera Botsford Medsinge Shazly

11/8/2017 Wednesday Amarasekera Amarasekera Lee Shazly

11/9/2017 Thursday Kuhn Enzor Medsinge Shazly

11/10/2017 Friday Amarasekera Kuhn Lee Shazly

11/11/2017 Saturday Mortensen Mortensen Lee Shazly

11/12/2017 Sunday Williams Williams Lee Shazly

11/13/2017 Monday Amarasekera Botsford Medsinge Shazly

11/14/2017 Tuesday Amarasekera Amarasekera Lee Vojtko

11/15/2017 Wednesday Botsford Enzor Medsinge Vojtko

11/16/2017 Thursday Amarasekera Kuhn Lee Vojtko

11/17/2017 Friday Amarasekera Mortensen Zhou Vojtko

11/18/2017 Saturday Williams Williams Zhou Vojtko

11/19/2017 Sunday Botsford Botsford Zhou Vojtko

11/20/2017 Monday Enzor Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Vojtko

11/21/2017 Tuesday Enzor Enzor Zhou Gonzalez

11/22/2017 Wednesday Williams Kuhn Zhou Gonzalez

11/23/2017 Thursday Mortensen Mortensen Zlotcavitch Gonzalez

11/24/2017 Friday Enzor Williams Zlotcavitch Gonzalez

11/25/2017 Saturday Botsford Botsford Zlotcavitch Gonzalez

11/26/2017 Sunday Amarasekera Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Gonzalez

11/27/2017 Monday Enzor Enzor Zhou Gonzalez

11/28/2017 Tuesday Botsford Kuhn Zlotcavitch Bussel

11/29/2017 Wednesday Enzor Mortensen Zhou Bussel

11/30/2017 Thursday Enzor Williams Zlotcavitch Bussel

12/1/2017 Friday Enzor Botsford Taubenslag Bussel



12/2/2017 Saturday Amarasekera Amarasekera Taubenslag Bussel

12/3/2017 Sunday Enzor Enzor Taubenslag Bussel

12/4/2017 Monday Kuhn Kuhn Kostanyan Bussel

12/5/2017 Tuesday Enzor Mortensen Taubenslag Shazly

12/6/2017 Wednesday Enzor Williams Kostanyan Shazly

12/7/2017 Thursday Enzor Botsford Taubenslag Shazly

12/8/2017 Friday Enzor Amarasekera Kostanyan Shazly

12/9/2017 Saturday Enzor Enzor Kostanyan Shazly

12/10/2017 Sunday Kuhn Kuhn Kostanyan Shazly

12/11/2017 Monday Enzor Mortensen Taubenslag Shazly

12/12/2017 Tuesday Enzor Williams Kostanyan Bodily

12/13/2017 Wednesday Enzor Botsford Taubenslag Bodily

12/14/2017 Thursday Enzor Amarasekera Kostanyan Bodily

12/15/2017 Friday Enzor Enzor Lee Bodily

12/16/2017 Saturday Kuhn Kuhn Lee Bodily

12/17/2017 Sunday Mortensen Mortensen Lee Bodily

12/18/2017 Monday Kuhn Williams Medsinge Bodily

12/19/2017 Tuesday   HOLIDAY 1  

12/20/2017 Wednesday HOLIDAY 1

12/21/2017 Thursday HOLIDAY 1

12/22/2017 Friday HOLIDAY 1

12/23/2017 Saturday HOLIDAY 1

12/24/2017 Sunday HOLIDAY 1

12/25/2017 Monday HOLIDAY 1

12/26/2017 Tuesday HOLIDAY 2

12/27/2017 Wednesday HOLIDAY 2

12/28/2017 Thursday HOLIDAY 2

12/29/2017 Friday HOLIDAY 2

12/30/2017 Saturday HOLIDAY 2

12/31/2017 Sunday   HOLIDAY 2

1/1/2018 Monday   HOLIDAY 2

1/2/2018 Tuesday Kuhn Botsford Lee Sorrentino

1/3/2018 Wednesday Kuhn Amarasekera Medsinge Sorrentino

1/4/2018 Thursday Kuhn Enzor Lee Sorrentino

1/5/2018 Friday Kuhn Kuhn Medsinge Sorrentino

1/6/2018 Saturday Mortensen Mortensen Medsinge Sorrentino

1/7/2018 Sunday Williams Williams Medsinge Sorrentino

1/8/2018 Monday Kuhn Botsford Lee Sorrentino

1/9/2018 Tuesday Kuhn Amarasekera Medsinge Vojtko

1/10/2018 Wednesday Kuhn Enzor Lee Vojtko

1/11/2018 Thursday Kuhn Kuhn Medsinge Vojtko

1/12/2018 Friday Botsford Mortensen Kostanyan Vojtko

1/13/2018 Saturday Williams Williams Kostanyan Vojtko

1/14/2018 Sunday Botsford Botsford Kostanyan Vojtko

1/15/2018 Monday Amarasekera Amarasekera Kostanyan Vojtko

1/16/2018 Tuesday Kuhn Enzor Taubenslag Gonzalez

1/17/2018 Wednesday Kuhn Kuhn Taubenslag Gonzalez



1/18/2018 Thursday Kuhn Mortensen Kostanyan Gonzalez

1/19/2018 Friday Kuhn Williams Taubenslag Gonzalez

1/20/2018 Saturday Botsford Botsford Taubenslag Gonzalez

1/21/2018 Sunday Amarasekera Amarasekera Taubenslag Gonzalez

1/22/2018 Monday Kuhn Enzor Kostanyan Gonzalez

1/23/2018 Tuesday Kuhn Kuhn Taubenslag Bodily

1/24/2018 Wednesday Kuhn Mortensen Kostanyan Bodily

1/25/2018 Thursday Kuhn Williams Taubenslag Bodily

1/26/2018 Friday Kuhn Botsford Zlotcavitch Bodily

1/27/2018 Saturday Amarasekera Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Bodily

1/28/2018 Sunday Enzor Enzor Zlotcavitch Bodily

1/29/2018 Monday Mortensen Kuhn Zhou Bodily

1/30/2018 Tuesday Mortensen Mortensen Zlotcavitch Shazly

1/31/2018 Wednesday Mortensen Amarasekera Zhou Shazly

2/1/2018 Thursday Mortensen Botsford Zlotcavitch Shazly

2/2/2018 Friday Mortensen Williams  Zhou Shazly

2/3/2018 Saturday Enzor Enzor Zhou Shazly

2/4/2018 Sunday Kuhn Kuhn Zhou Shazly

2/5/2018 Monday Mortensen Mortensen Zlotcavitch Shazly

2/6/2018 Tuesday Mortensen Enzor Zhou Sorrentino

2/7/2018 Wednesday Mortensen Botsford Zlotcavitch Sorrentino

2/8/2018 Thursday Mortensen Amarasekera Zhou Sorrentino

2/9/2018 Friday Mortensen Enzor Medsinge Sorrentino

2/10/2018 Saturday Kuhn Kuhn Medsinge Sorrentino

2/11/2018 Sunday Mortensen Mortensen Medsinge Sorrentino

2/12/2018 Monday Amarasekera Amarasekera Lee Sorrentino

2/13/2018 Tuesday Mortensen Botsford Medsinge Vojtko

2/14/2018 Wednesday Mortensen Kuhn Lee Vojtko

2/15/2018 Thursday Mortensen Enzor Medsinge Vojtko

2/16/2018 Friday Mortensen Botsford Lee Vojtko

2/17/2018 Saturday Williams Williams  Lee Vojtko

2/18/2018 Sunday Mortensen Mortensen Lee Vojtko

2/19/2018 Monday Amarasekera Botsford Medsinge Vojtko

2/20/2018 Tuesday Mortensen Amarasekera Lee Gonzalez

2/21/2018 Wednesday Mortensen Enzor Medsinge Gonzalez

2/22/2018 Thursday Mortensen Kuhn Lee Gonzalez

2/23/2018 Friday Mortensen Mortensen Taubenslag Gonzalez

2/24/2018 Saturday Williams Williams Taubenslag Gonzalez

2/25/2018 Sunday Botsford Botsford Taubenslag Gonzalez

2/26/2018 Monday Williams Amarasekera Kostanyan Gonzalez

2/27/2018 Tuesday Williams Enzor Taubenslag Shazly

2/28/2018 Wednesday Williams Kuhn Kostanyan Shazly

3/1/2018 Thursday Williams Mortensen Taubenslag Shazly

3/2/2018 Friday Williams Williams Kostanyan Shazly

3/3/2018 Saturday Botsford Botsford Kostanyan Shazly

3/4/2018 Sunday Amarasekera Amarasekera Kostanyan Shazly

3/5/2018 Monday Williams Enzor Taubenslag Shazly



3/6/2018 Tuesday Williams Kuhn Kostanyan Sorrentino

3/7/2018 Wednesday Williams Mortensen Taubenslag Sorrentino

3/8/2018 Thursday Williams Williams Kostanyan Sorrentino

3/9/2018 Friday Mortensen Botsford Zhou Sorrentino

3/10/2018 Saturday Amarasekera Amarasekera Zhou Sorrentino

3/11/2018 Sunday Enzor Enzor Zhou Sorrentino

3/12/2018 Monday Williams Kuhn Zlotcavitch Sorrentino

3/13/2018 Tuesday Williams Mortensen Zhou Bussel

3/14/2018 Wednesday Williams Williams Zlotcavitch Bussel

3/15/2018 Thursday Amarasekera Botsford Zhou Bussel

3/16/2018 Friday Williams Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Bussel

3/17/2018 Saturday Enzor Enzor Zlotcavitch Bussel

3/18/2018 Sunday Kuhn Kuhn Zlotcavitch Bussel

3/19/2018 Monday Williams Mortensen Zhou Bussel

3/20/2018 Tuesday Williams Williams Zlotcavitch Vojtko

3/21/2018 Wednesday Mortensen Botsford Zhou Vojtko

3/22/2018 Thursday Williams Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Vojtko

3/23/2018 Friday Williams Enzor Lee Vojtko

3/24/2018 Saturday Kuhn Kuhn Lee Vojtko

3/25/2018 Sunday Mortensen Mortensen Lee Vojtko

3/26/2018 Monday Williams Williams Medsinge Vojtko

3/27/2018 Tuesday Botsford Botsford Lee Gonzalez

3/28/2018 Wednesday Kuhn Amarasekera Medsinge Gonzalez

3/29/2018 Thursday Botsford Kuhn Lee Gonzalez

3/30/2018 Friday Botsford Enzor Medsinge Gonzalez

3/31/2018 Saturday Mortensen Mortensen Medsinge Gonzalez

4/1/2018 Sunday Williams Williams Medsinge Gonzalez

4/2/2018 Monday Botsford Botsford Lee Gonzalez

4/3/2018 Tuesday Mortensen Amarasekera Medsinge Shazly

4/4/2018 Wednesday Botsford Kuhn Lee Shazly

4/5/2018 Thursday Botsford Mortensen Medsinge Shazly

4/6/2018 Friday Botsford Williams  Kostanyan Shazly

4/7/2018 Saturday Enzor Enzor Kostanyan Shazly

4/8/2018 Sunday Botsford Botsford Kostanyan Shazly

4/9/2018 Monday Kuhn Amarasekera Taubenslag Shazly

4/10/2018 Tuesday Botsford Kuhn Kostanyan Bussel

4/11/2018 Wednesday Botsford Mortensen Taubenslag Bussel

4/12/2018 Thursday Botsford Williams  Kostanyan Bussel

4/13/2018 Friday Botsford Botsford Taubenslag Bussel

4/14/2018 Saturday Amarasekera Amarasekera Taubenslag Bussel

4/15/2018 Sunday Enzor Botsford Taubenslag Bussel

4/16/2018 Monday Kuhn Kuhn Kostanyan Bussel

4/17/2018 Tuesday Botsford Mortensen Taubenslag Sorrentino

4/18/2018 Wednesday Botsford Williams  Kostanyan Sorrentino

4/19/2018 Thursday Botsford Botsford Taubenslag Sorrentino

4/20/2018 Friday Mortensen Mortensen Zlotcavitch Sorrentino

4/21/2018 Saturday Amarasekera Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Sorrentino



4/22/2018 Sunday Enzor Enzor Zlotcavitch Sorrentino

4/23/2018 Monday Williams Kuhn Zhou Sorrentino

4/24/2018 Tuesday Enzor Mortensen Zlotcavitch Vojtko

4/25/2018 Wednesday Enzor Williams Zhou Vojtko

4/26/2018 Thursday Enzor Botsford Zlotcavitch Vojtko

4/27/2018 Friday Enzor Amarasekera Zhou Vojtko

4/28/2018 Saturday Enzor Enzor Zhou Vojtko

4/29/2018 Sunday Kuhn Kuhn Zhou Vojtko

4/30/2018 Monday Enzor Mortensen Zlotcavitch Vojtko

5/1/2018 Tuesday Enzor Williams Zhou Bodily

5/2/2018 Wednesday Enzor Botsford Zlotcavitch Bodily

5/3/2018 Thursday Enzor Amarasekera Zhou Bodily

5/4/2018 Friday Enzor Enzor Medsinge Bodily

5/5/2018 Saturday Kuhn Kuhn Medsinge Bodily

5/6/2018 Sunday Mortensen Mortensen Medsinge Bodily

5/7/2018 Monday Enzor Williams Kostanyan Bodily

5/8/2018 Tuesday Enzor Botsford Medsinge Gonzalez

5/9/2018 Wednesday Enzor Amarasekera Kostanyan Gonzalez

5/10/2018 Thursday Enzor Enzor Medsinge Gonzalez

5/11/2018 Friday Williams Kuhn Kostanyan Gonzalez

5/12/2018 Saturday Mortensen Mortensen Kostanyan Gonzalez

5/13/2018 Sunday Williams Williams Kostanyan Gonzalez

5/14/2018 Monday Enzor Botsford Medsinge Gonzalez

5/15/2018 Tuesday Enzor Amarasekera Kostanyan Shazly

5/16/2018 Wednesday Enzor Enzor Medsinge Shazly

5/17/2018 Thursday Enzor Kuhn Kostanyan Shazly

5/18/2018 Friday Enzor Mortensen Zhou Shazly

5/19/2018 Saturday Williams Williams Zhou Shazly

5/20/2018 Sunday Botsford Botsford Zhou Shazly

5/21/2018 Monday Amarasekera Amarasekera Lee Shazly

5/22/2018 Tuesday Amarasekera Enzor Zhou Bussel

5/23/2018 Wednesday Amarasekera Mortensen Lee Bussel

5/24/2018 Thursday Amarasekera Williams  Zhou Bussel

5/25/2018 Friday Amarasekera Amarasekera Lee Bussel

5/26/2018 Saturday Botsford Botsford Lee Bussel

5/27/2018 Sunday Kuhn Kuhn Lee Bussel

5/28/2018 Monday Enzor Enzor Lee Bussel

5/29/2018 Tuesday Amarasekera Mortensen Zhou Sorrentino

5/30/2018 Wednesday Amarasekera Williams  Zhou Sorrentino

5/31/2018 Thursday Amarasekera Botsford Lee Sorrentino

6/1/2018 Friday Amarasekera Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Sorrentino

6/2/2018 Saturday Kuhn Kuhn Zlotcavitch Sorrentino

6/3/2018 Sunday Enzor Enzor Zlotcavitch Sorrentino

6/4/2018 Monday Amarasekera Mortensen Medsinge Sorrentino

6/5/2018 Tuesday Amarasekera Williams  Zlotcavitch Vojtko

6/6/2018 Wednesday Amarasekera Botsford Medsinge Vojtko

6/7/2018 Thursday Amarasekera Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Vojtko



6/8/2018 Friday Williams Kuhn Medsinge Vojtko

6/9/2018 Saturday Enzor Enzor Medsinge Vojtko

6/10/2018 Sunday Kuhn Mortensen Medsinge Vojtko

6/11/2018 Monday Amarasekera Williams  Zlotcavitch Vojtko

6/12/2018 Tuesday Amarasekera Botsford Medsinge Gonzalez

6/13/2018 Wednesday Amarasekera Amarasekera Zlotcavitch Gonzalez

6/14/2018 Thursday Mortensen Mortensen Medsinge Gonzalez

6/15/2018 Friday Amarasekera Enzor 2nd year 3rd year

6/16/2018 Saturday Kuhn Kuhn 2nd year 3rd year

6/17/2018 Sunday Williams Williams  2nd year 3rd year

6/18/2018 Monday Grad class Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/19/2018 Tuesday Grad class Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/20/2018 Wednesday Grad class Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/21/2018 Thursday Grad class Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/22/2018 Friday Grad class   2nd year 3rd year

6/23/2018 Saturday   2nd year 3rd year

6/24/2018 Sunday   2nd year 3rd year

6/25/2018 Monday Grad class Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/26/2018 Tuesday Grad class Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/27/2018 Wednesday Grad class Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/28/2018 Thursday Grad class Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/29/2018 Friday Grad class 2nd year 3rd year

6/30/2018 Saturday 2nd year 3rd year


